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A. Outside Diameter
B.  Inside Diameter
C. Overall Trim
D. Brush Filling Type
    (nylon, polypropylene, tampico,
      horse, wire, other)
  Bristle Diameter
    Color                crimped        Level
E. Metal Channel Size #
             widh   X   height





21
0

18
5

50 50
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